
TALLINNA TV 10 OLÜMPIASTARTI I ETAPP 
Tallinna Spordihall 

11.01.2005 
 
TV (1991-1992) 60 m 
 1. Lehti Alver 29.10.91 Nõmme 8,58  8,43 
 2. Julia Mikoljuk 16.07.91 Kalev 8,62  8,56 
 3. Kristiina Pärn 22.07.91 E. Noole 8,84  8,73 
 4. Merilyn Uudmäe 26.03.91 Inglise K 8,86  8,93 
 5. Niina Vastsenko 17.03.91 Kalev 8,92 
    Jenny Holm 91 Nõmme 8,92 
    Liisa Eero 6.03.92 Leksi 44 8,92 
 8. Elina Tamm 1.04.91 Prantsuse L 8,94 
    Kätlin Käo 8.11.91 Kalev 8,94 
10. Carmen Ainola 18.09.92 E. Noole  8,94 
11. Kristina Rõbakina 25.12.91 Kalev 8,97 
12. Sandra Aasma 19.10.91 Kalev 8,98 
    Ethel Luhaste 16.01.91 Kalev 9,12 
14. Inga Soone 25.03.91 Kivilind 9,12 
15. Heret Luhaste 16.01.91 Kalev 9,14 
    Tuuli Rekkaro 17.05.92 Nõme 9,14 
17. Helena Laus 22.07.92 E. Noole 9,16 
18. Greta Kalvi 1.12.92 Rocca al Mare 9,20 
19. Kadri-Ann Enno 19.11.91 Kalev 9,21 
20. Kädi-Kristlin Miggur 4.09.91 Kalev 9,25 
21. Kadi Mikli 2.08.91 Tall. Üldg/Audentes 9,27 
22. Kertu Biene 28.08.91 Harju 9,29 
23. Anna Lindpere 9.06.91 Kalev 9,30 
24. Johanna Eller 24.08.91  9,30 
    Marit Asula 21.12.91 Kalev  9,34 
26. Regina Paet 15.04.91 Kadrioru G 9,34 
27. Arle-Kadri lessing 25.11.91 Active TC 9,35 
28. Merili savi 19.05.91 Kadrioru G 9,37 
29. Merilin Siimpoeg 5.10.92 Kivilind 9,39 
30. Maria-Silvia Nuudi 10.09.91 Kalev 9,40 
31. Nadja Ivanova 21.06.92 Kalev 9,44 
32. Jana Berezovskaja 3.07.91 Kalev 9,44 
33. Selene Gnadenteich 24.10.91 Nõmme 9,47 
34. Meelika Spriit 28.01.91 Pelgulinna G 9,52 
35. Annika Mölder 21.11.92 Nõmme 9,53 
36. Gerli Tamm 14.04.92 Tall. Ühisg 9,54 
37. Kaisa Palumets 30.04.91 Kalev 9,58 
38. Llaura-Maria Kadaksoo 8.10.91 Reaalkool 9,62 
39. Mari Eltermaa 1.03.91 Kalev 9,64 
40. Mirjam Raid 13.07.92 Leksi 44 9,66 
41. Helene Heno 18.10.92 Liider 9,69 
42. Jelena Popova 4.09.92 Kalev 9,69 
43. Berit Jässi 5.06.92 Reaalkool  9,72 
44. Maris Kruusmaa 29.03.92 Nõmme 9,74 
45. Marianne Raudsepp 92 Tall. Üldg/Schnelli 9,75 
46. Kadri-Liis Laks 92 Tall. Üldg/Schnelli 9,76 
47. Karolyn Rumma 5.08.91 Active TC 9,81 
48. Sigrid Sempelson 11.08.92 Tall. Üldg/Audentes 9,84 
49. Triinu Pankratov 4.07.91 Harju 9,84 
50. Marleen Kirss 92 Tall. Üldg/Schnelli 9,89 
51. Greete Riimaa 4.07.92 Liider 9,97 
52. Jekaterina Lemnitskaja 25.03.92 Kalev 9,92 
53. Kerttu Torm 12.07.91 Liider  9,94  
54. Jekaterina Morozova 20.11.92 Kalev  9,96 
55. Jaanika Randvee 24.06.91  10,08 
56. Christine Alus 16.10.91 Liivalaia G 10,16 



57. Saskia Susi 92 Kalev 10,19 
58. Liis Uusküla 28.06.92 Leksi 44 10,25 
59. Susanna Raiend 27.08.92 Active TC 10,35 
60. Johanna Mudist 29.05.91 Liider 10,52 
61. Elis Kuller 13.12.91 Pelgulinna g 10,69 
62. Mariaana Miller 4.11.92 Rocca al Mare  10,71 
63. Kristiina Sirkel 5.01.92 Leksi 44 10,75 
64. Anneli Eesmann 10.01.91 Active TC 11,98 
65.Breth Tootsi 29.08.91 Nõmme DNS 
 
TV kaugus 
 1.Triin Vaima 22.03.91 Rocca al Mare 5.13 
 2. Lehti Alver 29.10.91 Nõmme 5.11 
 3. Kristiina Pärn 22.07.91 E. Noole  5.01 
 4. Merilyn Uudmäe 26.03.91 Inglise K 4.76 
 5. Jenny Holm 91 Nõmme 4.73 
 6. Elina Tamm 1.04.91 Prantsuse L 4.66 
 7. Breth Tootsi 29.08…91 Nõmme  4.42 
 8. Liisa Eero 6.03.92 Leksi 44 4.38 
 9. Kädi Kristlin Miggur 4.09.91 Kalev 4.35 
10. Sandra aasma 19.10.91 Kalev 4.33 
11. Kätlin Käo 8.11.91 Kalev  4.33 
12. Julia Mikoljuk 16.07.91 Kalev  4.32 
13. Jana Berezovskaja 3.07.91 Kalev 4.28 
14. Regina Paet 15.04.91 Kadrioru SG 4.27 
15. Laura-Maria Kadaksoo 8.10.91 Reaalkool 4.19 
16. Gerli Tamm 14.04.92 Tall. Ühisg. 4.15 
17. Kadri-Ann Enno 19.11.91 Kalev  4.13 
18. Berit Jässi 5.06.92 Reaalkool  4.10 
19. Maris Kruusmaa 29.03.92 Nõmme 4.08 
20. Greete Riimaa 4.07.92 Liider 3.99 
21. Carmen Ainola 15.09.92 E. Noole  3.98 
22. Selene Gnadenteich 24.10.91 Nõmme 3.95 
23. Greta Kalvi 1.12.92 Rocca al Mare  3.93 
24. Johanna eller 24.08.91  3.93 
25. Karolin Rumma 5.08.91 Active TC 3.86 
26. Mari-Liis Pakats 27.02.92 Kalev  3.84 
27. Maria-Silvia Nuudi 10.09.91 Kalev  3.83 
28. Sigrid Sempelson 2.08.92 Tall. Üldg/Audentes 3.82 
29. Merilin Siimpoeg 5.10.92 Kivilind 3.82 
30. Adeline-Vaher-Vahter 27.03.91 Kalev  3.77 
31. Merili Savi 19.05.91 Kadrioru SG 3.76 
32. Anna Lindpere Kalev  3.75 
33. Kerttu Torm 12.07.91 Liider  3.71 
34. Kadi Mikli 2.08.91 Tall. Üldg./Audentes 3.68 
35. Jaanika Randvee 24.06.91  3.67 
26. Heret Luhaste 16.01.91 Kalev 3.66 
27. Susanna Raiend 27.08.92 Active TC 3.61 
28. Helene Hend 18.10.92 Liider  3.58 
29. Meelika Spriit 28..01.91 Pelgulinna G 3.56 
30. Marianne Miller 4.11.92 Rocca al Mare 3.57 
31. Christine Alus 16.10.91 Liivalaia G 3.42 
32. Saskia Susi 21.02.92 Tall. Ühisg. 3.41 
33. Marit Asula 21.12.91 Kalev 3.40 
34. Mirjam Raid 13.07.92 Leksi 44 3.29 
35. Arle-Kadri Lessing 25.11.91 Active TC 3.26 
36. Elis Kuller 13.12.91 Pelgulinna G 3.22 
37. Kristiina Sirkel 5.01.92 Leksi 44 3.21 
38. Anneli Eesmann 10.10.91 Active TC 3.05 
39. Liis Uusküla 28.06.92 Leksi 44 2.87 
40. Ethel Luhaste 16.01.91 Kalev - 



 
TV kuul 
 1. Ethel Luhaste 16.01.91 Kalev 8.69 
 2. Heret Luhaste 16.01.91 Kalev  8.68 
 3. Grete Jakobson 20.02.91 Kivilind 7.81 
 4. Elina Tamm 1.04.91 Prantsuse L 7.71 
 5. Marilyn Uudmäe 26.03.91 Inglise  K 7.59 
 6. Maris Kruusmaa 29.03.92 Nõmme 7.58 
 7. Kädi-Kristlin Miggur 4.09.91 Kalev  7.44 
 8. Kätlin Käo 8.11.91 Kalev  7.19 
 9. Tuuli Rekkaro 17.05.92 Nõmme 7.02 
10. Triin Vaima 22.03.91 Rocca al Mare 7.00 
11. Jaanika Randvee 24.06.91  6.91 
12. Kadri-Ann Enno 19.11.91 Kalev 6.88 
13. Gerli Tamm 14.04.92 Tall. Ühisg. 6.63 
14. Sandra Aamaa 19.10.91 Kalev  5.98 
15. Liis Uusküla 28.06.92 Leksi  44 5.60 
16. Mirjam Raid 13.07.92 Leksi  44 4.94 
 
TN (1993-1994) 60 m 
 1. Olga Petrova 27.01.93 Pirita  9,17  8,89 
 2. Anastassia Aleksejeva 12.01.93 Kalev 9,03  8.96 
 3. Ulla-Mari Niit 26.08.93 Nõmme 9,28  9,15 
 4. Laura Maasik 5.10.93 Nõmme 9,30  9,21 
 5. Triin Känd 93 Tall. Üldg. 9,52 
 6. Birgit Valgemäe 24.05.94 E. Noole  9,61 
 7. Jekaterina Istsenko 2.07.93 Kalev  9,64 
 8. Jaanika Hirvi 5.02.93 E. Noole  9,63 
 9. Aleksandra Izganaitite 1.08.93 Kalev 9,71 
10. Maria Krugljak 93 Kalev 9,74 
11. Kaia Soosaar 24.04.93 Nõmme 9,80 
12. Sarah Ellermaa 10.04.95 Reaalkool  9,84 
13. Josefine Vaher-Vahter 27.01.93 Kalev 9,89 
14. Kadi Laidoja 12.03.93 Kalev  10,05 
15. Reelika Kask 2.01.95 Nõmme 10,07 
16. Katariin Mudist 27.10.94 Liider  10,16 
17. Killu Leet 5.07.93 Kalev  10,17 
18. Ilona Ivanova 9.01.94 Kalev  10,23 
19. Anna Pettri 8.07.94 Leksi 44 10,25 
20. Kadi Pajusaar 2.04.93 Liider  10,32 
21.- Britt Loomägi 4.05.93 Nõmme  10,33 
22. Kristi Tagam 29.10.95 Nõmme  10,33 
23. Keit Sintal 30.09.93 Tall. Ühisg. 10.34 
24. Masa Germanovits 24.05.94 Kalev  10.44 
25. Janina Tsalko 2.06.93 Kalev  10,53 
26. Raili Pärn 12.03.95 Nõmme 10,59 
27. Liselle Lääts 23.09.95 Nõmme  10,76 
28.- Ann Kindel 16.08.93 Active TC 10,81 
29. Helena Rattus 2.08.94 Active TC 11,81 
30. Marina Markova 22.01.93 Kalev  10,83 
31. Vika Veselova 1.03.94 Kalev 10,84 
32. Heidi Tiik 94 Kalev  10,85 
33. Jaroslava Zaverjuhha 1.02.94 Kalev  11,11 
34. Anna Bobrova 15.02.93 Kalev  11,15 
35. Stella Hitrikova 10.04.95 Nõmme 12,28 
36. Mari-Ann Lumeste 28.09.93 Rocca al Mare 14.15 
 
TN kaugus 
 1. Olga Petrova 27.01.93 Pirita 4.37 
 2. Ulla-Mari Niit 26.08.93 Nõmme 4.36 
 3. Laura Maasik 5.10.93 Nõmme 4.19 



 4. Anastassia Aleksejeva 12.01.93 Kalev  4.18 
 5. Marge Maidla 21.06.93 Nõmme 4.18 
 6. Kadi Laidoja 12.03.93 Kalev  3.74 
 7. Killu Leet 5.07.93 Kalev  3.66 
 8. Triinu Känd 93 Tall. Üldg 3.64 
 9. Maria Krugljak 93 Kalev  3.62 
10. Anna Pettri 8.07.94 Leksi 44 3.62 
11. Kaia Soosaar 24.04.93 Nõmme 3.56 
12. Ilona Ivanova 9.01.94. Kalev  3.54 
13. Aleksandra Izganaitite 1.08.93 Kalev 3.48 
14. Kadi Pajusaar 21.04.93 Liider  3.44 
15. Josefine Vaher-Vahter 27.01.93 Kalev  3.40 
26. Reelika Kask 2.01.95 Nõmme 3.26 
27. Raili Pärn 12.03.95 Nõmme 3.25 
28. Ann Kindel 16.08.93 Active TC 3.23 
29. Ksenja Sorokina6.06.93 Kalev  3.18 
30. Marina Markova 22.01.93 Kalev  3.17 
31. Jaroslava Zaverjuhha 1.02.94 Kalev 3.16 
32. Heidi Tiik  94 Kalev  3.14 
33. Janina Tsalko 2.06.93 Kalev 3.09 
34. Britt Loomägi 4.05.93 Nõmme 3.08 
35. Maria Metsaorg 23.01.93 Liider  3.00 
36. Vika Vasselova 1.03.94 Kalev  2.99 
37. Kristi Tagam 29.10.85 Nõmme  2.96 
38. Liselle Lääts 23.09.95 Nõmme 2.91 
39. Anna Bobrova 15.02.93 Kalev  2.79 
40. Stella Hitrikova 10.04.95 Nõmme  2.26 
41. Helena Rattus 2.08.94 Active TC 2.13 
 
PV (1991-1992) 60 m 
 1. Daniel Raudsepp 11.03.91 Tall. Üldg./Schnelli 7,83  7,82 
 2. Mart Saarmann 15.06.91 E. Noole  8,13  8,05 
 3. Roger Teppo 30.01.91 Kalev  8,11  8,13 
 4. Andrei Spirin 28.02.91 Kalev  8,13  8,17 
 5. Semjon Haponenko 3.009.91 Kalev  8,48 
 6. Oskar Põldmaa 12.11.92 E. Nool e  8,56 
 7. August Vaiksoo 14.04.91 Nõmme  8,66 
 8. Egert Mitt 16.05.92 E. Noole  8,73 
 9. Raiko Karpov  8,79 
10. Priit Pinta 28.11.91  8,80 
11. Anton Belokanov 1.07.92 Kalev  8,82 
12. Tony Mõttus 11.06.91 E. Noole  8,87 
13. Mikk Mihkel Nurges 24.12.92 Rocca al Mare 8,88 
14. Markus Päär 21-04-91 Rocca al Mare  8,98 
15. Nikita Rzevski 92 Kalev 9,00 
16. Vitali Beresnev 13.10.91 Kalev  9,03 
17. Meelis Siimson 29.11.92 Rocca al Mare 9,04 
18. Brusly Konrad 21.11.91 Tall Ühisg/Kalev  9,20 
19. Aleksander Tomingas 6.08.92 Kalev  9,21 
20. Hans Vellamaa 5.10.93 Nõmme  9,27 
21. Aleksei Gerassimov 25.01.92 Kalev  9,37 
22. Siim Põldsaar 29.10.92 Kalev  9,39 
23. Hans Lenk 4.07.91  9,41 
24. Daniel Pikulin 16.01.92 Kalev  9,44 
25. Andrei Adamtsul 7.07.92 Kalev  9,45 
26. Karl Thomson 92 Kalev  9,49 
27. Hasan Steinberg 12.08.91 Active TC 9,66 
28. Ilja Smirnov 2.08.92 Kalev  9,68 
29. Alöeksandr Krugljak  Kalev  9,69 
30. Marten Randma 1.11.92  9,79 
31. Heinrich Vaha 92 Kalev 9,80 



32. Kristjan Nõmmik 6.12.92 Harju  9,86 
33. Martin Meesit  26.12.92 Rocca al Mare  9,86 
34. Gleb Redko 11.08.92 Kalev  9,89 
35. Ardo Kiirkivi 11.10.91 Tall. Üldg/Schnelli 9,97 
36. Marek Kivi 26.10.92 Harju  10,47 
37. Aleksaner Nesko 24.10.92 Kalev  10,61 
38. Karl Anton Rinaldo 22.08.92 Kivilind  13,85 
 
PV kaugus 
 1. August Vaiksoo 14.04.91 Nõmme  5.07 
 2. Mart Saarmann 15.06.91 E. Noole  4.93 
 3. Lauri Varmann 27.03.91 Reaalkool  4.84 
 4. Kaarel Murulaid 17.02.91 E. Noole  4.75 
 5. Roger Teppo 30.01.91 Kalev 4.74 
 6. Meelis Siimson 29.11.92 Rocca al Mare 4.63 
 7. Tony Mõttus 11.06.91 E. Noole  4.54 
 8. Oskar Põldmaa 28.11.92 GAG 4.51 
 9. Mikk Mihkel Nurges 24.12.92 Rocca al Mare 4.46 
10. Egert Mitt 16.05.92 E. Noole  4.42 
11. Kaido Sikka 12.11.91 Leksi 44 4.35 
12. Priit Pinta 28.11.91  4.28 
13. Bryan Keridon 12.11.91 E. Noole  4.23 
14. Brusly Konrad 21.11.91 Tall. Ühisg/Kalev  4.21 
15. Nikita Rzevski 92 Kalev 4.09 
16. Marten Raidma 1.11.92   4.07 
17. Siim Põldsaar 29.10.92  3.96 
18. Hans Lenk 4.07.91  3.92 
19. Andrei Adamtsuk 7.07.92 Kalev  3.89 
20. Hasan Steinberg 12.08.91 Active TC 3.88 
21. Aleksander Tomingas 6.08.92 Kalev  3.79 
22. Ilja Smirnov 2.08.92 Kalev  3.73 
23. Hans Vellamaa 5.10.92 Nõmme  3.72 
24. Aleksei Gerassimov 25.01.92 Kalev  3.70 
25. Aleksandr Krugljak 92 Kalev  3.68 
26. Aleks Aasma 4.11.92 Harju  3.61 
27. Markus Määr 21.04.91 Rocca al Mare 3.60 
28. Karl Thomson  92 Kalev  3.54 
29. Heinrich Vaha 92  Kalev  3.52 
30. Marek Kivi 26.10.92  3.40 
31. Aleksander Nesko 24.10.92 Kalev  - 
 
PV kuul 
 1. Kristjan Arak 1.06.91 Kivilind  11.13 
 2. Urmo Andressoo 11.05.91 Leksi 44 10.41 
 3. Sander Paling 5.01.92 Tall. Üldg/Schnelli  9.27 
 4. Kaarel Murulaid 17.02.91 E. Noole   8.49 
 5. Nikita Rzevski 92  Kalev   8.24 
 6. Aleksei Gerasimov 25.01.92 Kalev   7.51 
 7. Kaido Sikka 12.11.91 Leksi 44  7.48 
 8. Bryan keridon 12.11.91 E. Noole   7.26 
 9. Aleks Aasma 4.11.92 Harju   7.08 
10. Oskar Matvere 23.06.91 Leksi 44  6.88 
11. Aleksander krugljak 92  Kalev ˇ  6.19 
    Aleksandr Tomingas 6.08.92 Kalev   6.19 
13. Andrei Adamtsuk 7.07.92 Kalev   6.09 
14. Kristjan Nõmmik 6.12.92 Harju   5.89 
15. Aleksandr Nesko 24.10.92 Kalev   3.89 
 
PN (1993-1994) 60 m 
 1. Rainer Meema 1.03.93 Rocca al Mare  8,74  8,76 
 2. Anton Puzõrjov 17.08.93 Kalev 8,82  8,77 



 3. Jaak Joonas Uudmäe 6.04.94 Inglise K  9,00  8,94 
 4. Edgar Rootalu 19.11.93 E. Noole  9,05  9,09 
 5. Lauri Kalm 5.05.93 E : Noole  9,09 
 6. Juri Gavrilov 11.05,93 Leksi 44 9,15 
 7. Aleksei Ossipov 14.10.93 Kalev  9,24 
 8. Tõnis Palts 4.04.93 Rocca al Mare 9,39 
 9. Mauri Levandi 21.03.94 E. Noole  9,42 
10. Magnus Niinemets 15.07.93 Harju  9,43 
11. Sten Uustalu 15.06.94 E. Noole  9,50 
12. Aleksei Danilevski 16.01.94 Leksi 44 9,88 
13. Andreus Kazlauskas 23.03.94 Kalev  9,90 
14. Erik Tiitus 11.09.94 Harju  9,97 
15. Vladimir Gavronski 22.04.93 Kalev  9,98 
16. Juri Jukka 2.03.94 Kalev  10,01 
    Märt Erik Martens 20.07.94 Rocca al Mare  10.01 
    Henry Riismaa 14.11.93 Liider 10.01 
19. Markus Prual 29.04.96 Tall. Üldg/Schnelli 10,02 
20. Sander Lootus 31.08.95 Liider 10.06 
21. Marco Linno 15.06.95 E. Noole  10,07 
22. Rene Ööbik 24.04.94 Kivilind  10,17 
23. Simu Sirkas 19.02.96 Leksi 44 10,25 
24. Daniel Ehandi  94 Reaalkool  10,26 
25. Kaspar Tammearu 4.01.95 E. Noole  10,36 
26. Mihhail Kononov 27.09.94 Kalev 10,37 
27. Karl -Lennart Meri 22.04.93 Nõmme 10.49 
28. Rando Tomingas 15.09.94 E. Noole  10,73 
29. Harrri Ruttas 5.07.93 Kalev  10,84 
30. Sergei Pankratov 8.01.94 Kalev  11,08 
 
PN kaugus 
 1. Rainer Meema 1.03.93 Rocca al Mare 4.72 
 2. Jaak Joonas Uudmäe 6.04.94 Inglise K.  4.58 
 3. Anton Puzõrjov 17.08.93 Kalev  4.43 
 4. Juri Gavrilov 11.05.93 Leksi 44 4.38 
 5. Edgar Rootalu 19.11.93 E. Noole  4.22 
 6. Märt Erik Martens 20.07.94 Rocca al Mare 4.03 
 7. Aleksei Danilevski 16.01.94 Leksi 44 4.00 
 8. Erik Tiitus 11.09.94 Harju  3.99 
 9. Mauri Levandi 21.03.94 E. Noole  3.96 
10. Karl Lennart Meri 22.04.93 Nõmme  3.92 
11. Andreus KAzlauskas 23.03.94 Kalev  3.77 
12. Tõnis Palts 4.04.93 Rocca al Mare 3.74 
13. Rene Ööbik 24.04.94 Kivilind  3.72 
14. Sander Lootus 31.08.95 Liider  3.66 
15. Vladimir Gavronski 22.04.93 Kalev  3.66 
16. Simo Sirkas 19.02 96 LEKSI 44  3.66 
17. Mihhail Kononov 27.09.94 Kalev 3.64 
18. Marek Õunpuu 10.06.93 Tall. Üldg 3.63 
19. Daniel Ehandi 94  Reaalkool  3.57 
20. Aleksei Ossipov 14.10.93 Kalev  3.54 
21. Juri Jukko 2.03.94 Kalev 3.51 
22. Henry Riismaa 14.11.93 Liider 3.43 
23. Kaspar Tammearu 4.01.95 E. Noole  3.43 
24. Sten Uustalu 15-06-94 E. Noole 3.42 
25. Dmitri Rjabets 13.08.93 Kalev  3.42 
26. Markus Prual 29.04.96 Tall. Üldg/Schnelli 3.41 
27. Marco Linno 15.06.95 E. Noole 3.38 
28. Marek Õunpuu 93  Tall. Üldg.  3.33 
29. Harri Ruttas 5.07.93 Kalev  3.31 
30. Sergei Pankratov 8.01.94 Kalev  3.17 
31. Rando Tomingas 15.09.94 E. Noole  2.91 



 
PN kuul 
 1. Oliver Pappel  7.09.93  7.03 
 2. Aleksei Danilevski 16.01.94 Leksi 44 6.93 
 3. Erik Tiitus 11.09.94  6.81 
 4. Rainer Meema  Rocca al Mare 6.80 
 5. Magnus Niinemets 15.07.93 Harju  6.31 
 6. Juri Gavrilov 11.05.93 Leksi 44 5.94 
 7. Märt Erik Martens 20.07.94 Rocca al Mare 5.69 
 8. Andreu Kazklauskas 23.03.94 Kalev  5.49 
 9. Dmitri Rjabetz 13.02.93 Kalev  5.16 
10. Simo Sirkas 19.02.96 Leksi 44 4.72 
11. Vladislav Gavronski 22.04.93 Kalev  4.53 
12. Jaak Joonas Uudmäe 6.04.94 Inglise K - 
 
 
 
Peakohtunik  M. Miss 
 


